


#	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ITEM DESCRIPTION-SPECIFICATION NUMBER UNIT PRICE WORDS AND FIGURES	EXTENSION IN FIGURES
1	LS	LS	0201001A Clearing and Grubbing Fifty Two Thousand Dollars and zero cents (\$ 52,000.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 52,000.00
2	65	CY	0202100 Rock Excavation Fifty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 50.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 3,250.00
3	2,170	LF	0202529 Cut Bituminous Concrete Pavement Five Dollars and zero cents (\$ 5.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 10,850.00
4	1,000	LF	0219001 Sedimentation Control System Three Dollars and zero cents (\$ 3.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 3,000.00
5	2	EA	0219011A Sedimentation Control System at Catch Basin Two Hundred Dollars and zero cents (\$ 200.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 400.00
6	350	SY	0406128A Bituminous Concrete Patching - Full Depth One Hundred Fifty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 150.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 52,500.00
7	35	GAL	0406236 Material For Tack Coat Thirty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 30.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 1,050.00
8	1,150	LF	0815000 Bituminous Concrete Lip Curbing Eighteen Dollars and zero cents (\$ 18.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 20,700.00
9	7,350	SF	0921001 Concrete Sidewalk Fifteen Dollars and zero cents (\$ 15.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 110,250.00
10	2,325	SF	0921005 Concrete Sidewalk Ramp Twenty Five Dollars and zero cents (\$ 25.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 58,125.00
11	300	SF	0921048 Detectable Warning Surface Twenty Five Dollars and zero cents (\$ 25.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 7,500.00
12	450	SY	0922500 Bituminous Concrete Driveway (Commercial) Seventy Dollars and zero cents (\$ 70.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 31,500.00
13	100	CY	0924002 Concrete Driveway Ramp Seven Hundred Fifty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 750.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 75,000.00
14	1	TON	0942001 Calcium Chloride for Dust Control Two Hundred Dollars and zero cents (\$ 200.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 200.00
15	1,300	SY	0944000 Furnishing and Placing Topsoil Twelve Dollars and zero cents (\$ 12.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 15,600.00

16	1,300	SY	0950005 Turf Establishment Six Dollars and zero cents (\$ 6.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 7,800.00
17	1	EST	0970006 Trafficperson (Municipal Police Officer) Forty Thousand (\$ 40,000.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 40,000.00
18	600	HR	0970007 Trafficperson (Uniformed Flagger) Thirty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 30.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 18,000.00
19	LS	LS	0975001A Maintenance & Protection of Traffic Fifty Thousand Dollars and zero cents (\$ 50,000.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 50,000.00
20	LS	LS	0975003 Mobilization and Project Closeout Fifty Thousand Dollars and zero cents (\$ 50,000.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 50,000.00
21	20	EA	0978002 Traffic Drum Forty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 40.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 800.00
22	12	EA	0979003 Construction Barricade Type III Forty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 40.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 480.00
23	LS	LS	0980001 Construction Staking Twelve Thousand Dollars and zero cents (\$ 12,000.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 12,000.00
24	20	EA	0981100 42" Traffic Cone Twenty Five Dollars and zero cents (\$ 25.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 500.00
25	2	EA	1010905A Reset Concrete Handhole Five Hundred Dollars and zero cents (\$ 500.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 1,000.00
26	LS	LS	1118012 Removal and/or Relocation of Traffic Signal Equipment Thirty Two Thousand Dollars and zero (\$ 32,000.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 32,000.00
27	LS	LS	1206023A Removal and Relocation of Existing Signs Two Thousand Dollars and zero cents (\$ 2,000.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 2,000.00
28	400	LF	1210101 4" White Epoxy Resin Pavement Markings One Dollars and zero cents (\$ 1.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 400.00
29	600	LF	1210106 12" White Epoxy Resin Pavement Markings Ten Dollars and zero cents (\$ 10.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 6,000.00
30	100	SF	1210118 Epoxy Resin Pavement Markings, Symbols and Legends Ten Dollars and zero cents (\$ 10.00) <i>Written Figures</i>	\$ 1,000.00

31	120	SF	1211001 Removal of Pavement Markings Ten Dollars and zero cents (\$ 10.00)	\$ 1,200.00
			<i>Written Figures</i>	
32	100	SF	1220013 Construction Signs Thirty Dollars and zero cents (\$ 30.00)	\$ 3,000.00
			<i>Written Figures</i>	
33	2	EA	1302061A Adjust Gate Box (Water) One Hundred Dollars and zero cents (\$ 100.00)	\$ 200.00
			<i>Written Figures</i>	
34	1	EA	1302062A Adjust Gate Box (Gas) One Hundred Dollars and zero cents (\$ 100.00)	\$ 100.00
			<i>Written Figures</i>	
35	1	EA	Project Sign Three Thousand Dollars (\$ 3,000.00)	\$ 3,000.00
			<i>Written Figures</i>	

GRAND TOTAL ITEMS #1-34 INCLUSIVE:				
Six Hundred Sixty Eight Thousand, Four Hundred Five Dollars and zero cents			(\$ 668,405.00)	
<i>Written Figures</i>				

Submitted by (printed):	Colonna Concrete & Asphalt Paving LLC	Date:	6/11/24
Signature:		Title:	Owner

Addendum #1 Dated 6/1/24 Recieved